
Reading
Join us as we read through 2 Samuel, five days a week for   
7 weeks.  We encourage you to stay on track using the YouVersion 
Bible App and download the 2 Samuel reading plan.

No one is immune to sin. But what do we turn to when the consequences of missing the mark turn our lives upside 
down? Join us as we read through 2 Samuel and learn from David as he experiences the incredible promises of God, 
the devastating effects of sin, the healing that can come from a repentant heart.  See how God used numerous people 
in David’s life to advance his plans, illustrate His grace, and keep his son on the straight and narrow.  

Ask Yourself:
• What do I learn and love about God here?
• What does this passage make me wonder?
• How is this relevant to me today?
• What does this text call me to believe and do?

Wed, April 28
Thurs, April 29
Fri, April 30
Mon, May 3
Tues, May 4
Wed, May 5
Thurs, May 6
Fri, May 7
Mon, May 10
Tues, May 11
Wed, May 12
Thurs, May 13

2 Samuel 6-10
Psalms 89
2 Samuel 11
2 Samuel 12
2 Samuel 13
2 Samuel 14
2 Samuel 15 
2 Samuel 11-15
Psalms 51
2 Samuel 16
2 Samuel 17
2 Samuel 18

Mon, April 12
Tues, April 13
Wed, April 14
Thurs, April 15
Fri, April 16
Mon, April 19
Tues, April 20
Wed, April 21
Thurs, April 22
Fri, April 23
Mon, April 26
Tues, April 27

2 Samuel 1
2 Samuel 2
2 Samuel 3
2 Samuel 4
2 Samuel 5
2 Samuel 1-5
Psalms 93
2 Samuel 6
2 Samuel 7
2 Samuel 8
2 Samuel 9
2 Samuel 10

For more information visit www.willowdalechapel.org/relationships-matter

Fri, May 14
Mon, May 17
Tues, May 18
Wed, May 19
Thurs, May 20
Fri, May 21
Mon, May 24
Tues, May 25
Wed, May 26
Thurs, May 27

Fri, May 28

2 Samuel 19
2 Samuel 20
2 Samuel 16-20
Psalms 62
2 Samuel 21
2 Samuel 22
2 Samuel 23
2 Samuel 24
1 Chronicles 29
2 Samuel 21-14 
& 1 Chronicles 29
Psalms 72


